Zwemclub Geel
BK_CB 25m 2017 OPEN

Gand (BEL) 11//12/11/2017

Overzicht op namen

Zwemclub Geel

Korte baan (25m)

ZGEEL / PROVA / BEL

ZGEEL/10061/97 Thijs Thomas

97 :

11 400 vrije slag
22 200 vrije slag
36 200 rugslag

3:50.63 S
1:46.71 S
2:04.09 L

12/11/2016
13/11/2016
28/07/2017

Brugge (BEL)
Brugge (BEL)
Antwerpen (BEL)



